


H E A V Y  D U T Y

(202) 910–6076

info@steeldogheavyduty.com

www.steeldogheavyduty.com

42618 Trade West Dr. Sterling, VA 20166

Our mission is to practice our core-values of Honesty, Integrity, Reliability and Dedication in order to continually 

exceed all customer and supplier expectations, and to create life-long relationships that result in a supply chain 

that yields premium quality goods at the best possible price. We promise that we will continually work to exceed 

your expectations; we welcome the challenge. A key element in our relationship with you is our total transpar-

ency to everything we do and every cost along the supply chain.

OUR MISSION STATEMENT
A BRIEF HISTORY
• Founded in 1989 as an importer to the retail trade

• Initially imported product from India

• By early 90’s added China as a sourcing country

• During 90’s added other Far East countries. 

• By early 2000’s added supply categories to save Travel Centers on Expense items

• In 2012 added Tires and Truck parts to offer

• In 2016 added Turkey, Eastern Europe to sourcing countries.

• Currently source Retail Products from several Far East countries, 

• Currently source Supply Items from India and other Far East countries 

• Currently source Truck Parts and Tires from Eastern Europe, India and Far East countries 
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TIRES
JUL2+ JDH5+

JUL3

JTH SD JDC5

JTH SD

JDL 2 JDL 2

JDC3

295/75R22.5 STEER 14PL
Item #45634
UPC #6-59806-45634-6

11R24.5 DRIVE 16PL
Open Shoulder
Item #45638 UPC #6-59806-45638-4

315/80R22.5 STEER 18PL
Item #45641 UPC #6-59806-45641-4

295/75R22.5 TRAILER 14PL
Item #45632
UPC #6-59806-45632-2

11R22.5 DRIVE 16PL
Open Shoulder
Item #45640 UPC #6-59806-45640-7

11R22.5 TRAILER 16PL
Item #45642 UPC #6-59806-45642-1

295/75R22.5 DRIVE 14PL
Item #45633
UPC #6-59806-45633-9

11R22.5 DRIVE 16PL
Close Shoulder
Item #45637 UPC #6-59806-45637-7

315/80R22.5 DRIVE 18PL
Item #45643 UPC #6-59806-45643-8

STEEL DOG TRUCK PARTS TIRES TIRES STEEL DOG TRUCK PARTS
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VDL 5

WT268 WT268 WD266

VDL 1 VUC
11R24.5 DRIVE 16PL
Close Shoulder
Item #45894 UPC #6-59806-45894-4

285/75R24.5 DRIVE 16PL
Item #45996 UPC #6-59806-45996-5

11R22.5 DRIVE 16PL
Close Shoulder
Item #45891 UPC #6-59806-45891-3

11R22.5 TRAILER 14PL
Item #45997 UPC #6-59806-45997-2

11R24.5 DRIVE 16PL
Open Shoulder
Item #45619 UPC #6-59806-45619-3

295/75R22.5 TRAILER 16PL
Item #45998 UPC #6-59806-45998-9

VUH 1 VDL 1 VTL SD
295/75R22.5 STEER 14PL
Item #45620 UPC #6-59806-45620-9

295/75R22.5 DRIVE 16PL
Item #45884 UPC #6-59806-45884-5

295/75R22.5 TRAILER 14PL
Item #45898 UPC #6-59806-45898-2

STEEL DOG TRUCK PARTS TIRES TIRES STEEL DOG TRUCK PARTS
FD690TM

295/75R22.5 DRIVE 14PL
Item #45609 UPC #6-59806-45609-4

295/75R22.5 STEER 14PL
Item #45629 UPC #6-59806-45629-2
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1R12-1179 Air Spring (9978) 1R12-603 Air Spring (9781) 1R12-1049 Air Spring (8468) 1R12-1097 Air Spring (8864)
Applications:
Hendrickson S-28929, C-28929
Item #09762

Applications:
Freightliner 681-320-0017
Item #09761

Applications: Mack 21244322, 
21669088; Volvo 21132005
Item #09763

Applications:
Meritor FS8864
Item #09780

SUSPENSION & STEERING AIR SPRINGS

1R13-159
1R12-432
1R11-268
1R12-603
1R12-303
1R12-069
1R13-118
1R14-171
1R12-403
1R12-375
1R12-538
1R12-523
1R14-039
1R13-177
1R13-119
1R13-038
1R12-092

1R13-130
1R12-568

1R12-1049
1R12-1179
1R12-615

1R12-1048
1R12-1097
1R11-221
1R13-176
2B9-200

SR8709
SR1191
SR9541
SR9781
SR9780
SR9069
SR9580
SR8091
SR9373
SR9265
SR9648
SR9876
SR8050
SR8708
SR9270
SR9122
SR9082

SR8729
SR8852
SR8468
SR9978
SR8829

W013588709
W013581191
W013589541
W013589781
W013589780
W013589069
W013589580
W013588091
W013589373
W013589265
W013589648
W013581190
W013588050
W013588708
W013589270
W013589122
W013589082

W013588729
W013588852
W013588468
W013589978
W013588829
W013589974

W013588713
W010066910

SP 558709-KP
SP 551191-KP
SP 559541-KP

SP 559781-KA01
SP 559780-KP01
SP 559069-KP
SP 559580-KP
SP 558091-KP
SP 559373-KP
SP 559265-K

SP 559648-KP
SP 551190-KP
SP 558050-KA
SP 558708-KP
SP 559270-K
SP 559122-K

SP 559082-KP

SP 558729-KP
SP 558852-KP
SP 558468-KP
SP 559978-KP
SP 558829-KP

AS87090
AS10673
AS95470
AS9780A
AS9780P
AS90690

None
AS80910
AS93730
AS92650
AS10683

None
AS80500/AS91210

None
AS92700
AS91220
AS90820

AS86170
AS88520

None
None

AS11543
AS99740
AS88640
AS96220
AS87130
AS69100

Hendrickson S-21800, C-21800, C-20900
Navistar 3541731C1 and Navistar 350243C94

Kenworth C81-1004
Freightliner 681-320-0017
Freightliner 16-13810-000

Peterbilt 03-01649, 03-02456, 03-04759,23-100042, 0307112
Hendrickson S-20127; C-20127, C-20414

Hendrickson S-20901, C-20901
Hendrickson 57122-2, 57122-1

Hendrickson C-20124, S-20124, C-20413, S-20413
Navistar 2027911C1, 2027911C2, 2027911C3

Navistar 3541732C1
Hendrickson B-4771, S-4771, AS-0039, 23631-01

Hendrikson S-21966, C-21966
Hendrickson C-20010, S-20010

Hendrikson S-3467, S-3830; Neway 90557185, 90557020
Hendrickson S-2066, 36514-7; Neway 90557006; Watson & 

Chalin AS-0011
Meritor 202796, A2258F1410, A2258E1461

Navistar 1R12-1058, Peterbilt 03-07887
Mack 21244322, 21669088; Volvo 21132005

Hendrickson S-28929, C-28929
Mack 57QL54M; Volvo 3934699,8079902, 8084296

SAF Holland 90557369, 90557332
Meritor FS8864
Meritor FS9622

Hendrickson S-22948
Reyco Granning 2726TTT, Haldex CS209200M1D

Goodyear # Springride # Firestone SempaTRP cross/ Paccar OEM Applications

Air Spring (SR9978) Air Spring (SR9781) Air Spring (SR8468)
Applications:
Hendrickson S-28929, C-28929
Item #09770

Applications:
Freightliner 681-320-0017
Item #09777

Applications: Mack 21244322, 
21669088; Volvo 21132005
Item #09778

SUSPENSION & STEERINGSPRINGRIDE® AIR SPRINGS

SR9978
SR9781
SR8864
SR8709
SR1191
SR9069
SR8708
SR9270
SR8729
SR8852
SR8829
SR8713
SR9541
SR9780
SR9580
SR8091
SR9373
SR9265
SR9648
SR9876
SR8050
SR9122
SR9082
SR8468
SR9974
SR9622
SR6910
SR9911
SR9933

None
AS9780A
AS88640
AS87090
AS10673
AS90690

None
AS92700
AS86170
AS88520
AS11543
AS87130
AS95470
AS9780P

None
AS80910
AS93730
AS92650
AS10683

None
AS80500/AS91210

AS91220
AS90820

None
AS99740
AS96220
AS69100
AS99110

None

9770
9777
9779
9781
9782
9783
9784
9785
9786
9787
9788
9789

Hendrickson S-28929, C-28929
Freightliner 681-320-0017

Meritor FS8864
Hendrickson S-21800, C-21800, C-20900

Navistar 3541731C1 and Navistar 350243C94
Peterbilt 03-01649, 03-02456, 03-04759,23-100042, 0307112

Hendrikson S-21966, C-21966
Hendrickson C-20010, S-20010

Meritor 202796, A2258F1410, A2258E1461
Navistar 1R12-1058, Peterbilt 03-07887

Mack 57QL54M; Volvo 3934699,8079902, 8084296
Hendrickson S-22948
Kenworth C81-1004

Freightliner 16-13810-000
Hendrickson S-20127; C-20127, C-20414

Hendrickson S-20901, C-20901
Hendrickson 57122-2, 57122-1

Hendrickson C-20124, S-20124, C-20413, S-20413
Navistar 2027911C1, 2027911C2, 2027911C3

Navistar 3541732C1
Hendrickson B-4771, S-4771, AS-0039, 23631-01

Hendrikson S-3467, S-3830; Neway 90557185, 90557020
Hendrickson S-2066, 36514-7; Neway 90557006; Watson & Chalin AS-0011

Mack 21244322, 21669088; Volvo 21132005
SAF Holland 90557369, 90557332

Meritor FS9622
Reyco Granning 2726TTT, Haldex CS209200M1D

Springride Number TRP cross/ Paccar Item # OEM Applications
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SUSPENSION & STEERING SUSPENSION COMPONENTS

Torque Rod (SDTM536)

Shock Absorber (cross #65416)

Torque Rod (SDTM514)

Shock Absorber (cross #901267)

Shock Absorber (Part #65175)

Torque Rod (SDTM535)

Shock Absorber (cross #65148)

Torque Rod (SDTM553)
Item no. 09435 UPC 6-59806-09435-7

Item no. 09400 UPC 6-59806-09400-5

Item no. 09396 UPC 6-59806-09396-8

Item no. 09424 UPC 6-59806-09424-1

Item no. 09399 UPC 6-59806-09399-9

Cross Ref:
C656002
C656020

Cross Ref:
1616749002
6813267216
XC454962AA

Cross Ref:
1616749001
3813266716
6813266716

Cross Ref:
1615632000
1618972000
58746615

Item no. 09436 UPC 6-59806-09436-4

Item no. 09397 UPC 6-59806-09397-5

Item no. 09437 UPC 6-59806-09437-1

Shock Absorber (Part #65486)
Item no. 09401 UPC 6-59806-09401-2
Cross Ref:
83176225
85104221
20897198
22202559

Cross Ref:
665826
C71-1017
665826

Cross Ref:
1013809000
85918
85958
M85918

Cross Ref:
89460
B716005
B716006
B716019

Cross Ref:
557022
1270563B000
3919959
665197

STEERING & DRIVELINE SUSPENSION & STEERING

Bush (SDTM712) - Pack of 3

Repair Kit (SDTM745) - 1 Set

Drag Link (SDTM4628)

Repair Kit (SDTM782)

Tie Rod End (SDTM423L)

Drag Link (SDTM4782)

Repair Kit (SDTM772) - Pack of 2

Tie Rod End (SDTM423R)

Item no. 09416 UPC 6-59806-09416-6

Item no. 09422 UPC 6-59806-09422-7

Item no. 09431 UPC 6-59806-09431-9Item no. 09417 UPC 6-59806-09417-3

Cross Ref:
1617769000
6803220150
60643000

Cross Ref:
1616412000P
52296000P
3538115C1P

Cross Ref:
1419428000

Cross Ref:
1418528000

Cross Ref:
0029141. 027092084, D0HZ3A131A

Cross Ref:
0029141-2, 027092085, D0HZ3A130A

Cross Ref:
1614603000
1617194000
1617770000

Cross Ref:
A31622, S23320, S25364

Item no. 09429 UPC 6-59806-09429-6

Item no. 09430 UPC 6-59806-09430-2

Item no. 09419 UPC 6-59806-09419-7

Item no. 09423 UPC 6-59806-09423-4

U-Joint Strap Kit
Item no. 09369 UPC 6-59806-09369-5
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22.5” x 8.25” Heavy-Duty Aluminum High Polished 
Wheel Rim

F2159228226 22.5” x 8.25” 5-Hole Hub Piloted 
Heavy-Duty Steel Wheel Rim

24.5” x 8.25” Heavy-Duty Aluminum High Polished 
Wheel Rim

F2159228228 22.5” x 8.25” 2-Hole Hub Piloted 
Heavy-Duty Steel Wheel Rim

Tire: 11R22.5 | Weight: 45.2 lb | 130 PSI | 
Max Load: 7400 lb | Valve: TR544D

Item no. 09379 UPC 6-59806-09379-4

Tire: 11R22.5 | Weight: 67 lb | 120 PSI | 
Max Load: 7400 lb | Valve: TR572-40

Item no. 09556 UPC 6-59806-09556-9

Tire: 285/75 R24.5 | Weight: 57.3 lb | 130 PSI |
Max Load: 8000 lb | Valve: TR544D

Item no. 09378 UPC 6-59806-09378-7

Tire: 11R22.5 | Weight: 69 lb | 120 PSI |
Max Load: 7400 lb | Valve: TR572-40

Item no. 09557 UPC 6-59806-09557-6

WHEELS, BEARINGS & HUBS WHEEL RIMS BEARINGS WHEELS, BEARINGS & HUBS

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-403)

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-406)

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-413)

Item no. 60435
UPC 6-59806-60435-8

Item no. 60433
UPC 6-59806-60433-4

Item no. 60431
UPC 6-59806-60431-0

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-415)

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-401)

Tapered Roller Bearing (Cross #SET-414)

Item no. 60436
UPC 6-59806-60436-5

Item no. 60434
UPC 6-59806-60434-1

Item no. 60432
UPC 6-59806-60432-7
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343-4009 Wheel Hub Cap

343-4370 Wheel Hub Cap

343-4024 Wheel Hub Cap
Item no. 09359
UPC 6-59806-09359-6

Item no. 09004
UPC 6-59806-09004-5

Item no. 09360
UPC 6-59806-09360-2

343-4095 Wheel Hub Cap
Item no. 09361
UPC 6-59806-09361-9

WHEELS, BEARINGS & HUBS WHEEL HUB CAPS

BRAKE SYSTEM
PD R955335P 90 Degree ABS Sensor PD R955604 ABS Sensor Kit
Item no. 09372 UPC 6-59806-09372-5 Item no. 09373 UPC 6-59806-09373-2

ABS COMPONENTS BRAKE SYSTEM
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Trailer/Drive Brake Drum

Brake Drum

Drive Brake Drum Steer Brake Drum

Drive Brake Drum Brake DrumBrake Drum

Cross Ref. #939229SD
Weight: 103.6 lbs

Cross Ref. #937219SD/ 910081289/ 
9615289
Weight: 81.5 lbs

Item no. 45910 UPC 6-59806-45910-1

Item no. 09081 UPC 6-59806-09081-6

Cross Ref. #938079SD/ 9100120979
Weight: 136 lbs

Cross Ref. #937109SD/ 9100147569
Weight: 108 lbs

Cross Ref. #936009SD/ 9668649
Weight: 112.4 lbs

Item no. 09078 UPC 6-59806-09078-6 Item no. 09082 UPC 6-59806-09082-3

Item no. 45932 UPC 6-59806-45932-3

Cross Ref. #938009SD/ 9100099209
Weight: 76.5 lbs

Cross Ref. #9615289SD
Weight: 81.5 lbs

Item no. 09080 UPC 6-59806-09080-9Item no. 09076 UPC 6-59806-09076-2

BRAKE COMPONENTSBRAKE SYSTEM BRAKE COMPONENTS BRAKE SYSTEM

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4719

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4720

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4515

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4707

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4726

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4702

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4709

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4711

Item no. 45926 UPC 6-59806-45926-2

Item no. 09188 UPC 6-59806-09188-2

Item no. 45927 UPC 6-59806-459279

Item no. 45924 UPC 6-59806-45924-7

Item no. 09764 UPC 6-59806-09764-8

Item no. 45928 UPC 6-59806-45928-6

Item no. 45925 UPC 6-59806-45925-5

Item no. 09650 UPC 6-59806-09650-4

Premium Brake Shoe Kit 4715 Air Disc Brake Pad 8479-D1369 Air Disc Brake Pad D1370
Item no. 09740 UPC 6-59806-09740-2 Item no. 09187 UPC 6-59806-09187-5 Item no. 09765 UPC 6-59806-09765-5
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Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster

Automatic Slack Adjuster
Bendix Type - 5.5 in

Works with B-K041771
OEM/ Ref #PUJ0121PN0997GR

Item no. 00335 UPC 6-59806-00335-9

Works with H-40020211
OEM/ Ref #PU409-26002GR

Item no. 00338 UPC 6-59806-00338-0

Works with H-40010155
OEM/ Ref #PU409-10635GR

Item no. 00341 UPC 6-59806-00341-0

Works with B-K041871
OEM/ Ref #PUG0721PN0896GR

Item no. 00336 UPC 6-59806-00336-6

Works with H-40020228
OEM/ Ref #PU409-26017(409-20017)GR

Item no. 00339 UPC 6-59806-00339-7

Works with G - 5.5”
OEM/ Ref #SDCS56040TP, AS1140, AS1149, 
E15024, E15033

Item no. 09175 UPC 6-59806-09175-2

Works with G-AS1132
OEM/ Ref #PU2732111472GR

Item no. 00337 UPC 6-59806-00337-3

Works with H-40010013
OEM/ Ref #PU409-10172GR

Item no. 00340 UPC 6-59806-00340-3

OEM/ Ref #065174

Item no. 09176
UPC 6-59806-09176-9

BRAKE COMPONENTSBRAKE SYSTEM

Automatic Slack Adjuster Automatic Slack Adjuster
Haldex Type - 5.5 in

OEM/ Ref #40910683TP, 40010211, 
R806019A

Item no. 09177 UPC 6-59806-09177-6

OEM/ Ref #40110211TP

Item no. 09178
UPC 6-59806-09178-3

Brake Chamber Replaces 3030 standard stroke

Brake Chamber Welded Clevis Long Stroke

Item no. 09041 UPC 6-59806-09041-0

Item no. 09745 UPC 6-59806-09745-7

Brake Chamber Replaces 3030 long stroke

Item no. 09042 UPC 6-59806-09042-7

BRAKE COMPONENTS BRAKE SYSTEM
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AIR DRYERS & VALVESBRAKE SYSTEM

PD R950068A 21620181 Air Dryer

PD K022105 Dryer Purge Valve Kit

Relay Valve (P/N: 065476)

PD R950011 Replacement Cart

SR5 Spring Brake Valve
BX-PD 0654379

D-2 Governor (P/N: 275491)

SS1200 Plus Air Dryer
(P/N 4324711000)

TS51301 Trailer Emergency Valve, 
1/4” Supply and Controle Ports

Item no. 09371 UPC 6-59806-09371-8

Item no. 09376 UPC 6-59806-09376-3

Item no. 09742 UPC 6-59806-09742-6

Item no. 09377 UPC 6-59806-09377-
0

Item no. 09374 UPC 6-59806-09374-9

Item no. 09743 UPC 6-59806-09743-3

Item no. 00337 UPC 6-59806-00337-3

Item no. 00340 UPC 6-59806-00340-3

BODY PARTS
Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Volvo® 2018+; Kenworth® T680 2022; Peterbilt® 2022

Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

Item no. 00105 UPC 6-59806-00105-8
00105 deer guard with 00105A/ 00108A braket set compatible with Volvo® 2018+

00105 deer guard with 00107A braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2012-2020

00105 deer guard with 00348 braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2022

00105 deer guard with 00349 braket set compatible with Peterbilt® 2022

Item no. 00106 UPC 6-59806-00106-5
00106 deer guard with 00106A braket set compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

00106 deer guard with 00109A braket set compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2007 - 2018

DEER GUARD TRUCK BODY PARTS
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DEER GUARDTRUCK BODY PARTS

Black Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Kenworth® T680 2018+; Kenworth® T680 2022; Peterbilt® 2022

Stainless Steel Deer Guard 

compatible with Volvo® 2018+; Kenworth® T680 2022; Peterbilt® 2022

Item no. 09513 UPC 6-59806-09513-2
09513 deer guard with 00106A braket set compatible with

Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

09513 deer guard with 00109A braket set compatible with

Freightliner® Cascadia 2007 - 2018

Item no. 09012 UPC 6-59806-09012-0
09012 deer guard with 00106A braket set compatible with

Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

09012 deer guard with 00109A braket set compatible with

Freightliner® Cascadia 2007 - 2018

Item no. 00107 UPC 6-59806-00107-2
00107 deer guard with 00105A/ 00108A  braket set compatible with Volvo® 2018+

00107 deer guard with 00107A braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2012-2020

00107 deer guard with 00348 braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2022

00107 deer guard with 00349 braket set compatible with Peterbilt® 2022

Item no. 00108 UPC 6-59806-00108-9
00108 deer guard with 00105A/ 00108A  braket set compatible with Volvo® 2018+

00108 deer guard with 00107A braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2012-2020

00108 deer guard with 00348 braket set compatible with Kenworth® T680 2022

00108 deer guard with 00349 braket set compatible with Peterbilt® 2022

DEER GUARD MOUNTING BRACKET SET TRUCK BODY PARTS

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Volvo® 2018+

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Kenworth® T680 2018+

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Peterbilt® 2022

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2018+

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Freightliner® Cascadia 2007 - 2018

Deer Guard Mounting Bracket Set

compatible with Kenworth® T680 2022

Item no. 00107A

Item no. 00349

Item no. 00109A

Item no. 00348

Item no. 00105A/ 00108A Item no. 00106A
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MUD PROTECTION MUD FLAP HANGER

Black Mud Flap Hanger

Chrome Mud Flap Hanger

Black Mud Flap Hanger

Chrome Mud Flap Hanger

Chrome Mud Flap Hanger

Black Mud Flap Hanger

Stainless Steel Mud Flap Hanger

Black Mud Flap Hanger

30” Mud Flap Hangers

2.5” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length
Item no. 09756 UPC 6-59806-09756-3

1-1/8” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length 
Item no. 09759 UPC 6-59806-09759-4

2.5” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length
Item no. 09755 UPC 6-59806-09755-6

2.5” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length
Item no. 09757 UPC 6-59806-09757-0

2.5” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length 
Item no. 09760 UPC 6-59806-09760-0

1-1/8” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length 
Item no. 09754 UPC 6-59806-09754-9

1-1/8” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length
Item no. 09776 UPC 6-59806-09776-1

1-1/8” Bolt Spacing, 30” Length
Item no. 09775 UPC 6-59806-09775-4

Item no. 09623 UPC 6-59806-09623-8

MUD FLAPS

DOOR HINGE

MUD PROTECTION

DOOR SYETEM

24” Anti Sail Bracket LH 24” Anti Sail Bracket RH Stainless Steel Mud Flap Hanger
Item no. 00335 UPC 6-59806-00335-9 Item no. 00336 UPC 6-59806-00336-6 Item no. 09800 UPC 6-59806-09800-3

Aluminum Three-Hole Door Hinge

24” x 24” Black Mud Flap

Item no. 09791 UPC 6-59806-09791-4
Part No. MIEX-04
Replacement for
022-10407

Item no. 09511 UPC 6-59806-09511-8

Aluminum Four-Hole Door Hinge

24” x 30” Black Mud Flap

Item no. 09792 UPC 6-59806-09792-1
Part No. MIEX-01
Replacement for
573.1010173

Item no. 09512 UPC 6-59806-09512-5
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COOLING SYSTEM
Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #238631 / 770015PT / PET17 / 
437440 / HD205005 / 20013705 / HDC-
010177PA / N3800004 / F3160891233640 
/ F316089

Compatible with: 2008 & newer Kenworth 
T680, T880, T2000 / 2008 & newer Peter-
bilt 365, 367, 387 / 2011-2017 Peterbilt 587, 
579

Item no. 09085 UPC 6-59806-09085-4

OEM/ Ref #239047 / 800052PT / 437435 
/ CAVTM81723 / HD203003 / 20014608 
/ HDC010133PA / 1102947 / P6861003 / 
20956552

Compatible with: 2008 & newer Volvo VNL, 
VNM, CT, CV / 2008 & newer Mack Vision, 
Granite / 2007 & newer Pinnacle

Item no. 09086 UPC 6-59806-09086-1

OEM/ Ref #238647 / 800104PT / 437425 
/ 20011738 / 613RA1320 / HDC010831PA 
/ 0530675001 / FRE91 / 1A0210000001 / 
3S0580800001

Compatible with: 2012 & newer Freightliner 
Cascadia

Item no. 09087 UPC 6-59806-09087-8

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM COOLING COMPONENTS COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMCOOLING COMPONENTS

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #238848 / 800128PT / 
TXE1003849D / TXE1003850 / HDC011225 
/ TXE1102845

Compatible with: 2017 & newer Freightliner 
Cascadia

Item no. 09088 UPC 6-59806-09088-5

OEM/ Ref #238900 / HK179100 / 2401749 
/ 650032PT / F3112541101211 / 437565 / 
HK179001

Compatible with: 2018 & Newer - Peterbilt 
579, Kenworth T680

Item no. 09089 UPC 6-59806-09089-2

OEM/ Ref #238602 / 640020PT / 20013533 
/ 437307 / HDC010237PA / LRHD802556 
/ CVTM81433 / 1S180197 / 2591552C91 / 
HD208001

Compatible with: 2007 & newer 5900i, 
8600, 9100, 9100i, 9200, 9200i, 9400, 
9400i, 9900ix, Prostar

Item no. 09090 UPC 6-59806-09090-8

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #238611 / 800073PT / 613RA073 
/ 437249 / CTAVTU83143 / 20011723 / HD-
C010113PA / PH1695HB64 / A0526615001 / 
0526620001

Compatible with: 2007 & newer freightliner 
cascadia, century, columbia

Item no. 09091 UPC 6-59806-09091-5

OEM/ Ref #238625 / 770017PT / 
SER77174LH / BTC7390 / 437442 / 
CVTM82763 / HDC010175PA / 20013704 / 
F3160852102520 / N9414001

Compatible with: 2011-2012 Peterbilt 365, 
367 / 2008-2015 Peterbilt 388, 389 / 2008 
& newer Kenworth W900

Item no. 09092 UPC 6-59806-09092-2

OEM/ Ref #239048 / 730018PT / 437223 / 
MK8240OC / CTAVTU83534 / HD201701 / 
HDC010986PA / 20013017 / 8MK376761651 
/ S5587002

Compatible with: 2008 & newer Mack CHU 
series / 2008 & newer Mack CHN series,
GU granite models / 2008 & newer
Volvo VHD series

Item no. 09093 UPC 6-59806-09093-9
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Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #437557P

Compatible with: Mack / Volvo (2016-2021) 
VNL (2016-2018) VNM

Item no. 09094 UPC 6-59806-09094-6

OEM/ Ref #238874 / 770015PTWF / 
PET17 / 437440 / HD205005 / 20013705 
/ HDC010177PAF / N3800004 / 
F3160891233640 / F316089

Compatible with: 2008 & newer Kenworth 
and Peterbilt trucks

Item no. 09095 UPC 6-59806-09095-3

OEM/ Ref #238726 / 800052PTWF / 437435 
/ CAVTM81723 / HD203003 / 20014608 
/ HDC010133PAF / 1102947 / P6861003 / 
20956552

Compatible with: 2008-2016 Volvo VNL / 
VNM

Item no. 09096 UPC 6-59806-09096-0

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #238736 / 800104PTWF / 437425 
/ 20011738 / 613RA1320 / HDC010831PAF 
/ 0530675001 / FRE91 / 1A0210000001 / 
3S0580800001

Compatible with: 2012 & newer Freightliner 
Cascadia

Item no. 09097 UPC 6-59806-09097-7

OEM/ Ref #238847 / 800128PTWF / 
TXE1003849D / TXE1003850 / HDC011225 
/ TXE1102845

Compatible with: 2017 & newer Freightliner 
Cascadia

Item no. 09098 UPC 6-59806-09098-4

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #437557PF

Compatible with: Mack / Volvo (2016-2021) 
VNL (2016-2018) VNM

Item no. 09100 UPC 6-59806-09100

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM COOLING COMPONENTS

Full Aluminum
Charge Air Cooler
Charge Air Cooler, Full Aluminum Construction, Tube 
and Fin core with extruded tubes at the core end and 
center tubes with stuffed inner fins

Full Aluminum
Charge Air Cooler
Charge Air Cooler, Full Aluminum Construction, Tube 
and Fin core with extruded tubes at the core end and 
center tubes with stuffed inner fins

Full Aluminum
Charge Air Cooler
Charge Air Cooler, Full Aluminum Construction, Tube 
and Fin core with extruded tubes at the core end and 
center tubes with stuffed inner fins

Full Aluminum
Charge Air Cooler
Charge Air Cooler, Full Aluminum Construction, Tube 
and Fin core with extruded tubes at the core end and 
center tubes with stuffed inner fins

Full Aluminum
Charge Air Cooler
Charge Air Cooler, Full Aluminum Construction, Tube 
and Fin core with extruded tubes at the core end and 
center tubes with stuffed inner fins

OEM/ Ref #222263 / 441283 / FRT18132N 
/ A0526860003 / 0131242005 / 
MOD3S0118500000 / CAC472 / CBFL6D / 
A0525255000 / 44011730

Compatible with: 2008-2013 Freightliner 
M2 112 Business Class - Cascadia With 
Cummins Isx Engine / 2008-2009 Freight-
liner Fld / 2008-2009 Sterling A-At9500 
- L-Lt9500

OEM/ Ref #222370 / 441366 / KEN16513N / 
F3112541101211 / HK186001

Compatible with: Peterbilt 579, Kenworth 
T680

OEM/ Ref #222159 / 441146 / FRT18119N 
/ BTC1107EH / 44011707 / FLX010218 / 
FRCAC001 / DHTFR5Q / HDH010246BP / 
HDH010197

Compatible with: 2004-2007 Sterling 
A-Line, 9000 Series And Y Model 1996-2007 
Century, Classic, Columbia, Fld, Fl112 And 
M2 Models

OEM/ Ref #222281 / 441313 / PET17718N 
/ 633CA089 / FLX010517 / HDH010565 / 
44013815 / F3160891102030 / N4095001 / 
W6924001

Compatible with: 2008 & Newer Peterbilt 
367, 387 And Kenworth T2000

OEM/ Ref #222237 / 441285 / VOL18822N 
/ 637CA123E / FLX010633 / DURVGDAC30T 
/ HDH010491 / 44014608 / 376761701 / 
M5707100

Compatible with: 2008-2013 Mack Cxu 
Vision, 2007-2014 Volvo Vn, 2006-2014 
Volvo Vt Series

Item no. 09105 UPC 6-59806-09105-9

Item no. 09108 UPC 6-59806-09108-0

Item no. 09106 UPC 6-59806-09106-6

Item no. 09109 UPC 6-59806-09109-7Item no. 09107 UPC 6-59806-09107-3

Framed Plastic Tank Radiator
w/ Aluminum Core

OEM/ Ref #238901 / HK179100 / 2401749 / 
650032PTWF / F3112541101211 / 437565 / 
HK179001

Compatible with: 2018 & Newer - Peterbilt 
579, Kenworth T680

Item no. 09099 UPC 6-59806-09099

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMCOOLING COMPONENTS
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AC Condenser 

AC Condenser 

AC Condenser 

AC Condenser 

AC Condenser 

Compatible with Ford L9000 94-97
OEM/ Ref #PT42455/F4HZ19712A/ 
1511005/160144/9242455/ HDH010714  
CN 22048PFC

Compatible with Kenworth T680, T880;
2016 Peterbilt 567
OEM/ Ref #CN 22054PFC Z9206001, 
Z9206004

Compatible with Freightliner Cascadia 2018+
OEM/ Ref #A2272869000 CN 22302PFC
Freightliner Cascadia 18

Compatible with MACK CHU CHU600 08-15/
CXU CXU600 08-15/GU4 GU400 12-15/GU5 
GU500 12-15/GU7 GU700 08-15/GU8 GU800 
08-15/TD700 TD700 10-15//Volvo 9700 2012/
FE6 87-91/VAH 11-15/VHD 01-15/VN 98-04/
VNL 02-16/WI 96-98

OEM/ Ref #7-9040/3092918/M522000/80843
47/8084348/20461065/PT41615P/21095290  
CN 41615PFC

Item no. 09192 UPC 6-59806-09192-9

Item no. 09195 UPC 6-59806-09195-0

Item no. 09193 UPC 6-59806-09193-6

Item no. 09196 UPC 6-59806-09196-7

Item no. 09194 UPC 6-59806-09194-3

Compatible with Kenworth C500 2007/
K1KENWORTH C500 2011/T2000 08-11/
T700 11-13/T800 08-13/W900 10-13//PE-
TERBILT 365 2012/367 08-13/387 08-11/388 
08-13/389 08-13/587 11-13

OEM/ Ref #N4778001/7-9092 PT40702P/ HD
H010054/619AC1017/9142775/9240702 CN 
40702PFC

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM COOLING COMPONENTS

Engine Coolant Reservoir Engine Coolant Reservoir
Item no. 09189 UPC 6-59806-09189-9

Compatible with Freightliner old Cascadia 2008-2014
Cross Ref# A05-25263-000 575.1073 (05-180003)

Compatible with Peterbilt 579; new Kenworth T680, 
T880 2013+
Cross Ref# 575.1024 DR104002 (05-180025)

Item no. 09190 UPC 6-59806-09190-5

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMCOOLANT RESERVOIRS

Engine Coolant Reservoir Engine Coolant Reservoir
Item no. 09191 UPC 6-59806-09191-2 Item no. 09362 UPC 6-59806-09362-6

Compatible with Freightliner new Cascadia 2018+
Cross Ref# 05-180031

Compatible with Volvo VNL 2008-2017
Cross Ref# 21846997 575.1082 (05-180008)
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Water Pump fit for Volvo Trucks & Renault Trucks
Cross #SD85124623TP, 20431484, 8113431, 8113157, 
8112683, 8112523, 3184802

Water Pump fit for Volvo Trucks & Renault Trucks
Cross #SD21960479TP, 21969183, 21814009, 21649708, 
21030340, 20920085, 85013466

Item no. 09185 UPC 6-59806-09185-1 Item no. 09186 UPC 6-59806-09186-8

OEM Ref #22197705, 7420744940 OEM Ref #21960476, 7421960480

Water Pump fit for DAF Trucks
Cross #SD2042162TP, 1912939

Water Pump
Cross #21960481, FM046031000

Item no. 09184 UPC 6-59806-09184-4Item no. 09183 UPC 6-59806-09183-7

OEM Ref #21960481

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM WATER PUMPS

Silicone Coolant Hose SR-225x36

5/8” x 50’ Silicone Heater Hose

Silicone Heater 561.62423 ST-250×36Silicone Heater 561.46318 ANCT-62423

Item no. 60127 UPC 6-59806-60127-2

Item no. 60123 UPC 6-59806-60123-4

Item no. 60133 UPC 6-59806-60133-3Item no. 60137 UPC 6-59806-60137-1

Silicone Heater 561.75638 E90-250B

Item no. 60136 UPC 6-59806-60136-4

3/8” x 25’ Silicone Heater Hose
Item no. 60121 UPC 6-59806-60121-0

3/8” x 50’ Silicone Heater Hose
Item no. 60122 UPC 6-59806-60122-7

1” x 25’ Silicone Heater Hose
Item no. 60125 UPC 6-59806-60125-8

3/4” x 50’ Silicone Heater Hose
Item no. 60124 UPC 6-59806-60124-1

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMSILICONE HOSES
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FILTERS

SD2653EO Oil Filter
Cross ref.  P7505, P956059, LF17511
Item no. 09149 UPC 6-59806-09149-3
compatible with A4731800909 Freightliner for com-
mercial and heavy-duty use

SD3051FTP Oil Filter
Cross ref.  FS19765
Item no. 09166 UPC 6-59806-09166-0
compatible with  Volvo 21737499, Mack 21737481

Paccar Centrifugal Oil Filter

Cross ref.  1948921 | OEM LF16233
Item no. 09144 UPC 6-59806-09144-8

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM FILTERS COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMFILTERS

SD1028OTP Oil/ Lube Filter

Cabin Air Filter

SD1267W Water FilterSD1089OTP Oil Filter
Cross Ref. No.: 20539275, 21707136, 
23658111, 21707133
Item no. 09146 UPC 6-59806-09146-2
compatible with Mack MP7; Volvo D11, D13, D16

Cross ref.  PA30093, P640110, AF55839
Item no. 09136 UPC 6-59806-09136-3

Cross ref.  P554685, EF2122, B5088
Item no. 09163 UPC 6-59806-09163-9
compatible with Freightliner M Serie, Peterbilt 300-
500 Serie, Kenworth C-T- Serie W900

Cross ref.  8059
Item no. 09118 UPC 6-59806-09118-9
compatible with Volvo 23044511, Mack 20972295

SD1472FTP Oil Filter
Cross ref.  8897
Item no. 09161 UPC 6-59806-09161-5
compatible with Volvo 23920469, Mack 23920471

Cross ref.  11-9965
Item no. 09514 UPC 6-59806-09514-9

Fuel Filter
Cross Ref. No.: VCCT1000921S, BOA91559
Item no. 09117 UPC 6-59806-09117-2
compatible with Freightliner Cascadia, Century, Colum-
bia, Coronado

Cabin Air Filter

Cross ref.  20435801
Item no. 09119 UPC 6-59806-09119-6
compatible with Volvo VHD/ VN/ VNL/ VT/ VNM

Air FilterCabin Air Filter
Cross Ref. No.: P610260, DNP610260, 
P637497
Item no. 09116 UPC 6-59806-09116-5
compatible with Freightliner Cascadia P3, Century, 
Columbia
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Air Dryer CartridgeAir Filter Air Dryer Cartridge
Cross Ref. No.: Volvo 20557234,
M.A.N. 81.52108.6025
Item no. 09120 UPC 6-59806-09120-2
compatible with M.A.N. TGA Series, TGM Series, TGS 
Series, TGX Series Trucks

Cross Ref. No.:
20882320, 20411815, 23429024, 20411816
Item no. 09115 UPC 6-59806-09115-8
compatible with Volvo VHD/ VN/ VNL/ VT

Cross Ref. No.: Meritor R950011
Item no. 09121 UPC 6-59806-09121-9
compatible with Freightliner, IHC, Iveco, Kenworth, 
Mack, M.A.N., Mercedes-Benz, Peterbilt, R.V.I., Sterling, 
Volvo Trucks; Liebherr Cranes

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM FILTERS

OIL/FUEL FILTER Spin-On
KIT NR: SD102810281089648
Item #09169 | UPC 659806091691

OIL/FUEL FILTER Spin-On
KIT NR: SD14721028-21089
Item #09168 | UPC 659806091684

Kit contains (Qty:4):

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1089O) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09118 | UPC 659806091189

Fuel Filter Spin-On (SD648FP) Cross Ref. P550372/ 
BF7644
Item #09156 | UPC 659806091561

Kit contains (Qty:4):

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1089O) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09118 | UPC 659806091189

Fuel Filter Spin-On (SD1472F) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09181 | UPC 659806091815

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM

FILTERS

FLAT BAND EXHAUST CLAMP

OIL/FUEL FILTER Spin-On
KIT NR: SD102810891472
Item #09173 | UPC 659806091738

OIL/FUEL FILTER Spin-On
KIT NR: SD8928-210081472
Item #09171 | UPC 659806091714

Kit contains (Qty:3):

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1089O) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09118 | UPC 659806091189

Fuel Filter Spin-On (SD1472F) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09181 | UPC 659806091815

Kit contains (Qty:5):

Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462
Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1028O) Cross Ref. P551807/ 
LF17503/ B7700
Item #09146 | UPC 659806091462
Oil Filter Spin-On (SD1089O) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09118 | UPC 659806091189
Fuel Filter Spin-On (SD1008FW) Cross Ref. P551838/ 
FS19918/ BF1386-O
Item #09158 | UPC 659806091585
Fuel Filter Spin-On (SD1472F) Cross Ref. P550425/ 
LF3654/ B7409
Item #09181 | UPC 659806091815

4” Flat Band Exhaust Clamp 5” Flat Band Exhaust Clamp
Item no. 09801 UPC 6-59806-09801-0 Item no. 09802 UPC 6-59806-09802-7
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ENGINE ACCESSORIES

17445 Poly V Belt

17430 Poly V Belt

17450 Poly V Belt

17435 Poly V Belt

17455 Poly V Belt

17440 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09449 UPC 6-59806-09449-4

Item no. 09446 UPC 6-59806-09446-3

13AV1130 13AV1145 13AV1155

13AV1090 13AV1105 13AV1120

Item no. 09450 UPC 6-59806-09450-0

Item no. 09447 UPC 6-59806-09447-0

Item no. 09451 UPC 6-59806-09451-7

Item no. 09448 UPC 6-59806-09448-7

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM ENGINE BELTS

17525 Poly V Belt

17460 Poly V Belt

17605 Poly V Belt

17550 Poly V Belt

17500 Poly V Belt

17610 Poly V Belt

17590 Poly V Belt

17510 Poly V Belt

17320 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09455 UPC 6-59806-09455-5

Item no. 09452 UPC 6-59806-09452-4

Item no. 09458 UPC 6-59806-09458-6

13AV1335 13AV1395 13AV1500

13AV1170 13AV1270 13AV1295

13AV1535 13AV1550 13AV815

Item no. 09456 UPC 6-59806-09456-2

Item no. 09453 UPC 6-59806-09453-1

Item no. 09459 UPC 6-59806-09459-3

Item no. 09457 UPC 6-59806-09457-9

Item no. 09454 UPC 6-59806-09454-8

Item no. 09443 UPC 6-59806-09443-2

17340 Poly V Belt 22550 Poly V Belt 17360 Poly V Belt
Item no. 09444 UPC 6-59806-09444-9

13AV865 15AV1395 13AV915

Item no. 09460 UPC 6-59806-09460-9 Item no. 09445 UPC 6-59806-09445-6

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMENGINE BELTS
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910K12 Poly V Belt

842K12 Poly V Belt

28437 Poly V Belt

795K8 Poly V Belt

980K12 Poly V Belt

865K12 Poly V Belt

22574 Poly V Belt

872K12 Poly V Belt

635K6 Poly V Belt

852K12 Poly V Belt

643K10 Poly V Belt

870K12 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09491 UPC 6-59806-09491-3

Item no. 09487 UPC 6-59806-09487-6

Item no. 09462 UPC 6-59806-09462-3

Item no. 09499 UPC 6-59806-09499-9

12PK2310 12PK2490 6PK1615SPV

12PK2140 12PK2195 12PK2165

20AV1110 15AV1460 10PK1635

8PK2020SPV 12PK2215 12PK2210

Item no. 09494 UPC 6-59806-09494-4

Item no. 09489 UPC 6-59806-09489-0

Item no. 09461 UPC 6-59806-09461-6

Item no. 09490 UPC 6-59806-09490-6

Item no. 09498 UPC 6-59806-09498-2

Item no. 09501 UPC 6-59806-09501-9

Item no. 09442 UPC 6-59806-09442-5

Item no. 09502 UPC 6-59806-09502-6

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM ENGINE BELTS COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMENGINE BELTS

515K6 Poly V Belt

505K8 Poly V Belt

1000K8 Poly V Belt

435K6 Poly V Belt

638K6 Poly V Belt

952K8 Poly V Belt

503K10 Poly V Belt

640K6 Poly V Belt

740K6 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09469 UPC 6-59806-09469-2

Item no. 09468 UPC 6-59806-09468-5

Item no. 09438 UPC 6-59806-09438-8

6PK1310 8PK1105 10PK1280

8PK1285 6PK1620 6PK1625

8PK2540 8PK2420 6PK1880

Item no. 09465 UPC 6-59806-09456-2

Item no. 09478 UPC 6-59806-09478-4

Item no. 09493 UPC 6-59806-09493-7

Item no. 09467 UPC 6-59806-09467-8

Item no. 09479 UPC 6-59806-09479-1

Item no. 09482 UPC 6-59806-09482-1

795K6 Poly V Belt 1060K8 Poly V Belt 1035K8 Poly V Belt
Item no. 09484 UPC 6-59806-09484-5

6PK2020 8PK2690 8PK2630

Item no. 09464 UPC 6-59806-09464-7 Item no. 09439 UPC 6-59806-09439-5
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730K8 Poly V Belt

585K8 Poly V Belt

384K8 Poly V Belt

700K8 Poly V Belt

825K8 Poly V Belt

1062K8 Poly V Belt

560K8 Poly V Belt

630K8 Poly V Belt

855K8 Poly V Belt

793K8 Poly V Belt

570K8 Poly V Belt

740K8 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09481 UPC 6-59806-09481-4

Item no. 09475 UPC 6-59806-09475-3

Item no. 09463 UPC 6-59806-09463-0

Item no. 09480 UPC 6-59806-09480-7

8PK1855 8PK2095 8PK2170

8PK1485 8PK2695 8PK2015

13AV10908PK975 8PK1420 8PK1450

8PK1780 8PK1600 8PK1880

Item no. 09485 UPC 6-59806-09485-2

Item no. 09500 UPC 6-59806-09500-2

Item no. 09471 UPC 6-59806-09471-5

Item no. 09476 UPC 6-59806-09476-0

Item no. 09488 UPC 6-59806-09488-3

Item no. 09497 UPC 6-59806-09497-5

Item no. 09473 UPC 6-59806-09473-9

Item no. 09483 UPC 6-59806-09483-8

COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEM ENGINE BELTS COOLING & ENGINE SYSTEMENGINE BELTS

925K8 Poly V Belt

635K6 Poly V Belt

575K8 Poly V Belt

810K8 Poly V Belt

550K8 Poly V Belt

636K6 Poly V Belt

830K8 Poly V Belt

435K8 Poly V Belt

1065K8 Poly V Belt

565K8 Poly V Belt

587K10 Poly V Belt

Item no. 09492 UPC 6-59806-09492-0

Item no. 09477 UPC 6-59806-09477-7

Item no. 09474 UPC 6-59806-09474-6

Item no. 09552 UPC 6-59806-09552-1

8PK2350 8PK1395 8PK2705

6PK1615SPV 6PK1615 8PK1435

8PK1460

8PK2055

8PK2110 10PK1490

Item no. 09470 UPC 6-59806-09470-8

Item no. 09496 UPC 6-59806-09496-8

Item no. 09486 UPC 6-59806-09486-9

Item no. 09466 UPC 6-59806-09466-1

Item no. 09440 UPC 6-59806-09440-1

Item no. 09472 UPC 6-59806-09472-2

Item no. 09495 UPC 6-59806-09495-1

8PK2110
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Elixir Full Synthetic Tri-Vis+ LS

Exlixir Full Synthetic Tri-Vis+ LS
SAE 75W-85W-140
API GL-5 Limited Slip (5 gal)

Item no. 45922 UPC 6-59806-45922-4

OILS, FLUIDS & CHEMICALS
Hypoid Gear Lube MP Hypoid Gear Lube MP

Hypoid Gear Lube MP
SAE 75W-90
API GL-5, MT-1 (5 gal)

Item no. 45913 UPC 6-59806-45913-2

Hypoid Gear Lube MP
SAE 80W-90
API GL-5, MT-1 (5 gal)

Item no. 45915 UPC 6-59806-45915-6

LUBRICANTS, FLUIDS & PUMPS MOTOR OILS LUBRICANTS, FLUIDS & PUMPSMOTOR OILS

Hypoid Gear Lube MP (1 qt)

Hypoid Gear Lube MP (5 gal)

AW Hydraulic Oil ISO 46 (5 gal)

Hi-temp #2 Grease 14oz

Transyn SAE 75W-80

Hi-temp #2 Grease 126 lb KEG

SAE 75W-80
Item no. 45914
UPC 6-59806-45914-9

SAE 80W-90
Item no. 45916
UPC 6-59806-45916-3

SAE 85W-140
Item no. 45917 UPC 6-59806-45917-0

Item no. 45923 UPC 6-59806-45923-1

Item no. 45919 UPC 6-59806-45919-4Item no. 45918 UPC 6-59806-45918-7

Item no. 45940 UPC 6-59806-45940-8

SAE 10W-30 (1 gal) SAE 10W-30 (5 gal) SAE 10W-30 (55 gal)

SAE 15W-40 (1 gal) SAE 15W-40 (5 gal) SAE 15W-40 (55 gal)

XLO Ultimate Synthetic BL

Item no. 45935 UPC 6-59806-45935-7 Item no. 45934 UPC 6-59806-45934-7 Item no. 45933 UPC 6-59806-45933-0

Item no. 45909 UPC 6-59806-45909-5 Item no. 45912 UPC 6-59806-45912-5 Item no. 45911 UPC 6-59806-45911-8
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S-1007 Lever Grease Gun

S-1010NT Lever Grease Gun

S-10355 Lever Action Pump

S-1012DPA Economy Grease Gun Pistol Type

S-10351 Hand Rotary Pump

Item no. 09523 UPC 6-59806-09523-1

Item no. 09524 UPC 6-59806-09524-8

Compatible with 14oz Grease Cartridge 
or 500gms bulk fill.
Working Pressure 6000PSI (410 Bar)

Compatible with 14oz Grease Cartridge 
or 500gms bulk fill.
Working Pressure 8000PSI (550 Bar)

Discharge 300ml per Stroke

Compatible with 14oz Grease Cartridge 
or 500gms bulk fill.
Working Pressure 6000PSI (410 Bar)

Item no. 09526 UPC 6-59806-09526-2

Item no. 09525 UPC 6-59806-09525-5

Item no. 09527 UPC 6-59806-09527-9

LUBRICANTS, FLUIDS & PUMPS PUMPS

OEM # Tube Size Item Number UPC Case Pack

PIPE FITTINGS

Reducer Bushing

Part Number Tube Size Item Number UPC Case PackHex Head Plug

BP110-6-2

BP110-6-4

BP110-8-4

BP110-8-6

BP110-12-6

3/8*1/8

3/8*1/4

1/2*1/4

1/2*3/8

3/4*3/8

09805

09257

09258

09259

09261

659806-09805-8 

659806-09257-5 

659806-09258-2 

659806-09259-9 

659806-09261-2 

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

BP121-2

BP121-4

BP121-6

BP121-8

1/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

09806

09271

09272

09273

659806-09806-5

659806-09271-1 

659806-09272-8 

659806-09273-5 

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

DOT-APPROVED
BRASS FITTINGS

DOT-APPROVED BRASS FITTINGS
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OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

N62-4

N62-6

N62-8

N62-10

N62-12

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

09201

09202

09203

09204

09807

659806-09201-8

659806-09202-5

659806-09203-2

659806-09204-9

659806-09807-2

50 pcs

50 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Union

Tee

Male Run Tee

Male Connector

AIR BRAKE TUBE FITTINGS

OEM # Tube Size Item Number UPC Case PackSleeve

N60-4

N60-6

N60-8

1/4

3/8

1/2

09215

09216

09217

659806-09215-5

659806-09216-2

659806-09217-9

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

N64-4

N64-6

N64-8

N64-10

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

09809

09213

09214

09808

659806-09809-6

659806-09213-1

659806-09214-8

659806-09808-9

50 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

5 pcs

N68-4-2

N68-4-4

N68-6-4

N68-6-6

N68-6-8

N68-8-4

N68-8-6

N68-8-8

N68-10-8

N68-12-8

1/4*1/8

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

3/8*1/2

1/2*1/4

1/2*3/8

1/2*1/2

5/8*1/2

3/4*1/2

09812

09813

09208

09209

09210

09814

09211

09212

09810

09811

659806-09812-6

659806-09813-3

659806-09208-7

659806-09209-4

659806-09210-0

659806-09814-0

659806-09211-7

659806-09212-4

659806-09810-2

659806-09811-9

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

N71-4-4

N71-6-4

N71-6-6

N71-8-6

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

1/2*3/8

09822

09823

09824

09825

659806-09822-5

659806-09823-2

659806-09824-9

659806-09825-6

20 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

N69-4-4

N69-6-4

N69-8-6

N69-8-8

N69-10-8

N69-10-6

N69-4-6

N69-12-8

N69-6-8

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

1/2*3/8

1/2*1/2

5/8*1/2

5/8*3/8

1/4*3/8

3/4*1/2

3/8*1/2

09818

09820

09206

09207

09816

09815

09819

09817

09821

659806-09818-8

659806-09820-1

659806-09206-3

659806-09207-0

659806-09816-4

659806-09815-7

659806-09819-5

659806-09817-1

659806-09821-8

50 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

20 pcs

50 pcs

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Male Branch Tee

Male Elbow 90°

Male Elbow 45°

Union

Union Tee

AIR BRAKE TUBE FITTINGS

AIR BRAKE DOT PUSH-IN FITTINGS

N79-6-4

N79-6-8

3/8*1/4

3/8*1/2

09829

09830

659806-09829-4

659806-09830-0

20 pcs

10 pcs

N72-4-4

N72-6-4

N72-6-6

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

09826

09827

09828

659806-09826-3

659806-09827-0

659806-09828-7

20 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

NP62-4

NP62-6

NP62-8

NP62-10

NP62-12

1/4*1/4

3/8*3/8

1/2*1/2

5/8*5/8

3/4*3/4

09296

09297

09298

09831

09832

659806-09296-4 

659806-09297-1 

659806-09298-8

659806-09831-7

659806-09832-4

50 pcs

50 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

50 pcs

NP64-4

NP64-6

NP64-8

NP64-10

NP64-12

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

09299

09300

09301

09833

09834

659806-09299-5 

659806-09300-8 

659806-09301-5

659806-09833-1

659806-09834-8

20 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

DOT-APPROVED BRASS FITTINGSDOT-APPROVED BRASS FITTINGS
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AIR BRAKE DOT PUSH-IN FITTINGS

AIR BRAKE DOT PUSH-IN FITTINGS (SWIVEL)

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

UPC

UPC

UPC

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Male Connector

Male Elbow 90°

Male Elbow 90°

NP68-4-2

NP68-4-4

NP68-4-6

NP68-6-4

NP68-6-8

NP68-12-8

NP68-10-6

NP68-10-8

1/4*1/8

1/4*1/4

1/4*3/8

3/8*1/4

3/8*1/2

3/4*1/2

5/8*3/8

5/8*1/2

09838

09839

09305

09306

09308

09837

09835

09836

659806-09838-6

659806-09839-3

659806-09305-3 

659806-09306-0 

659806-09308-4

659806-09837-9

659806-09835-5

659806-09836-2

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

20 pcs

NP69-4-2

NP69-6-4

NP69-6-6

NP69-8-6

NP69-8-8

NP69-6-8

NP69-10-6

NP69-12-8

1/4*1/8

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

1/2*1/2

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/2

5/8*3/8

3/4*1/2

09842

09291

09292

09294

09295

09843

09840

09841

659806-09842-3 

659806-09291-9 

659806-09292-6 

659806-09294-0 

659806-09295-7

659806-09843-0

659806-09840-9

659806-09841-6

50 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

NP69SW-4-2

NP69SW-4-4

NP69SW-6-2

NP69SW-6-4

NP69SW-6-6

NP69SW-8-4

NP69SW-8-6

NP69SW-8-8

NP69SW-10-6

NP69SW-10-8

NP69SW-12-8

1/4*1/8

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/8

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

3/8*3/8

1/2*3/8

1/2*1/2

5/8*3/8

5/8*1/2

3/4*1/2

09846

09856

09857

09313

09314

09858

09316

09317

09318

09844

09845

659806-09846-1 

659806-09856-0

659806-09857-7

659806-09313-8 

659806-09314-5 

659806-09858-4 

659806-09316-9 

659806-09317-6 

659806-09318-3

659806-09844-7

659806-09845-4

50 pcs

50 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

OEM # Tube Size Item Number UPC Case PackMale Branch Tee
NP72SW-4-2

NP72SW-4-4

NP72SW-6-4

NP72SW-6-6

NP72SW-8-6

1/4*1/8

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

1/2*3/8

09851

09852

09853

09319

09320

659806-09851-5

659806-09852-2

659806-09853-9

659806-09319-0 

659806-09320-6 

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

10 pcs

REUSABLE FITTINGS

AIR BRAKE DOT PUSH-IN FITTINGS (SWIVEL)

SPLIT FERRULE TRANSMISSION FITTINGS

OEM #

OEM #

OEM #

Tube Size

Tube Size

Tube Size

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

UPC

UPC

UPC

Case Pack

Case Pack

Case Pack

Adapter

Hose Union

Union

1/4*1/4

3/8*1/4

3/8*3/8

09848

09849

09850

659806-09848-5

659806-09849-2

659806-09850-8

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

SF62-25

3/8

5/32

09221

09854

659806-09221-6

659806-09854-6 50 pcs

RB62-6

RB61AD-4-4

RB61AD-6-4

RB61AD-6-6

DOT-APPROVED BRASS FITTINGSDOT-APPROVED BRASS FITTINGS
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HYDRAULIC HOSES
& ACCESSORIES
Flex Grip Set
Item no. 09804
UPC 6-59806-09804-1

HYDRAYLIC HOSES ACCESSORIES HOSES HYDRAULIC HOSES

09562

09563

09570

2.8

2.8

1.4 2.8

-6

-8

-20

0.37

0.48

1.21

0.62

0.77

1.89

11.2

11.2

5.6

400

400

200 410

3/8

1/2

1 1/4

0.40

0.53

1.30

0.67

0.83

1600

1600

810

80

100

0.12

0.17

0.76

Item #

Item #

Max. W. P

Max. W. P

Size

Size

dn

dn

Min

Min

Min MPa

MPa MPa

MPa

MPa

in

in

Max

Max

Max

Max

psi

psi psi

psi

psi

psi lb/ft

lb/ft

I.D.

I.D.

O.D.

O.D.

Min. B.R

P.P

Min. B. P

Min. B. P

W.T

W.T

H0106 Fiber Braid Hydraulic Hose

Construction:

H0106 Fiber Braid Hydraulic Hose

Construction:

Temperature Range: −40°F to +212°F (−40°C to +100°C)
Application: Designed for low-pressure hydraulic lines carrying oil, water, or 
air in compact, flexible routing—ideal for industrial, mobile, and agricultural 
equipment.

Temperature Range: −40°F to +212°F (−40°C to +100°C)
Application: Designed for low-pressure hydraulic lines carrying oil, water, or 
air in compact, flexible routing—ideal for industrial, mobile, and agricultural 
equipment.

Inner Tube: High-quality black synthetic rubber, oil-resistant for 
compatibility with a wide range of hydraulic fluids.
Reinforcement: Single braid of high-tensile textile fiber, provid-
ing excellent flexibility and sufficient strength for low-pressure 
applications.
Outer Cover: Durable black synthetic rubber, resistant to oil, 
weathering, and abrasion, ensuring long service life even in harsh 
environments.

Inner Tube: High-quality black synthetic rubber, oil-resistant for 
compatibility with a wide range of hydraulic fluids.
Reinforcement: One or two braids of textile and a helical spiral-wire
Outer Cover: Durable black synthetic rubber, resistant to oil, 
weathering, and abrasion, ensuring long service life even in harsh 
environments.

•

•

•

•

•

•

09564

09565

09566

09567

09568

09569

42

35

28

28

25

21

168

140

112

112

100

84

50

50

50

50

50

50

-4

-6

-8

-10

-12

-16

0.23

0.39

0.5

0.62

0.74

0.98

0.57

0.72

0.85

0.98

1.14

1.44

0.5

0.65

0.77

0.89

1.04

1.32

84

70

56

56

50

42

1/4-2

3/8-2

1/2-2

5/8-2

3/4-2

1-2

0.26

0.41

0.53

0.65

0.78

1.02

0.61

0.76

0.89

1.02

1.19

1.48

0.54

0.69

0.81

0.93

1.08

1.36

80

104

144

160

192

240

0.35

0.52

0.63

0.74

0.94

1.37

Item #
Max. W. P Min. B. P Min. ImpulseP.PSize

dn Min MinMin MPa MPa CYCLES 10Kin Max MaxMax MPa psi lb/ft
I.D. O.D.W.D. Min. B.R W.T

H01S16 Wire Braid Hydraulic Hose

Construction:

Temperature Range: −40°F to +212°F (−40°C to +100°C)
−67°F to +212°F (−55°C to +100°C)
Application: Built for high-pressure, high-impulse performance. Ideal for 
excavators and heavy-duty construction machinery.

Inner Tube: NBR Synthetic Rubber
Reinforcement: One or two braids of high-tensile, super-flexible 
steel wire
Single braid: ≥ 300,000 impulse cycles
Double braid: ≥ 500,000 impulse cycles
Outer Cover: Skive-free, oil-, abrasion-, and weather-resistant syn-
thetic rubber

•
•

•
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HYDRAULIC HOSES

HYDRAULIC HOSES

HOSE FITTINGS

FITTINGS

H01S16 Ferrule

for H01S16 Wire Braid Hydraulic Hose

H0106 Ferrule

for H0106 Fiber Braid Hydraulic Hose

The H01S16 ferrule is designed for use with SAE 100R1AT / EN 853 1SN one-wire braided hydraulic hoses. 
Engineered for crimping compatibility with standard fittings, it ensures a secure, high-pressure hydraulic 
connection.

The H0106 ferrule is specially engineered for use with textile (fiber) braided hydraulic hoses. It ensures a 
secure crimp connection without skiving, ideal for low to medium pressure applications.

09746
09747
09748
09749
09750
09751

09752
09753

H01S16-04
H01S16-06
H01S16-08
H01S16-10
H01S16-12
H01S16-16

H0106-06
H0106-08

03310-04
03310-06
03310-08
03310-10
03310-12
03310-16

00110-06
00110-08

4

6

8

10

12

16

6

8

0.24

0.39

0.51

0.53

0.75

0.98

0.39

0.51

1.14

1.18

1.26

1.42

1.61

1.89

1.18

1.26

0.92

1.10

1.24

1.38

1.54

1.91

1.10

1.24

04

06

08

10

12

16

06

08

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

3/8

1/2

Item #

Item #

Hose

Hose

Code

Code

Hose Bore (in)

Hose Bore (in)

Length (in)

Length (in)

Outer Dia. (in)

Outer Dia. (in)

dn

dn

size

size

in

in

FKMP

NPT Male (60° Cone Seat)

FKSP

NPT Male (60° Cone Seat)

The FKMP series features a male NPTF thread with an integrated 60-degree cone seat, designed for secure 
and leak-resistant connections in hydraulic systems requiring high pressure and vibration resistance.

A rotating male swivel fitting with NPTF threads and an integrated 60° cone seat, engineered for leak-proof, 
high-pressure hydraulic connections subject to vibration.

09616
09617
09618
09619
09620
09621

09622

FK04-04MP
FK06-06MP
FK08-08MP
FK10-10MP
FK12-12MP
FK16-16MP

FK16-16SP

6

10

12

16

19

25

25

1/4”-18

3/8”-18

1/2”-14

5/8”-14

3/4”-14

1”-11.1/2”

1”-11.1/2”

1.04

1.10

1.32

1.48

1.63

1.89

2.46

0.55

0.55

0.75

0.74

0.75

0.94

0.95

0.551

0.748

0.866

0.945

1.063

1.417

1.496

04

06

08

10

12

16

16

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

1

Item #

Item #

Code

Code

Thread (T)

Thread (T)

A (in)

A (in)

B (in)

B (in)

ES (in)

ES (in)

Ø Hose

Ø Hose

dn

dn

size

size

in

in

HOSE FITTINGS HYDRAULIC HOSES

FKFJ Series

JIC 37° Female Swivel Fittings

FKFJ45T

45° JIC Female Swivel Fitting

FKFJ90T

90° JIC Female Swivel Fitting

The FKFJ Series hydraulic fittings offer a secure, high-pressure connection with a 37° flare design and swivel 
functionality for easy installation. Built for durability and performance in demanding applications.

The FKFJ45T is a 45-degree angle hydraulic fitting featuring a JIC 37° female swivel connection. It provides 
angled routing for tight installations while ensuring a reliable, high-pressure seal.

The FKFJ90T fitting features a 90-degree elbow with a JIC 37° female swivel, designed for hydraulic systems 
requiring sharp directional changes without compromising pressure performance or ease of assembly.

09571
09572
09573
09574
09575
09576
09577
09579
09580
09581

09582
09583
09584
09585
09586
09587

09588
09589
09590
09591
09592
09593
09594
09595
09596

FK04-04FJ
FK04-06FJ
FK06-06FJ
FK06-08FJ
FK08-08FJ
FK08-10FJ
FK10-10FJ
FK12-12FJ
FK12-16FJ
FK16-16FJ

FK04-04FJ45T
FK06-06FJ45T
FK08-08FJ45T
FK10-10FJ45T
FK12-12FJ45T
FK16-16FJ45T

FK04-04FJ90T
FK04-06FJ90T
FK06-06FJ90T
FK06-08FJ90T
FK08-10FJ90T
FK10-10FJ90T
FK12-12FJ90T
FK12-16FJ90T
FK16-16FJ90T

6

6

10

10

12

12

16

19

19

25

6

10

12

16

19

25

6

6

10

10

12

16

19

19

25

7/16”-20

9/16”-18

9/16”-18

3/4”-16

3/4”-16

7/8”-14

7/8”-14

1.1/16”-12

1.5/16”-12

1.5/16”-12

7/16”-20

9/16”-18

3/4”-16

7/8”-14

1.1/16”-12

1.5/16”-12

7/16”-20

9/16”-18

9/16”-18

3/4”-16

7/8”-14

7/8”-14

1.1/16”-12

1.5/16”-12

1.5/16”-12

0.82

0.91

0.91

1.02

1.04

1.12

1.17

1.36

1.42

1.57

1.26

0.91

1.04

1.17

1.36

1.57

1.00

1.12

1.09

1.38

1.45

2.13

2.19

2.19

2.83

0.34

0.37

0.37

0.42

0.42

0.50

0.50

0.54

0.63

0.63

0.34

0.37

0.42

0.50

0.54

0.63

0.34

0.37

0.37

0.42

0.49

0.50

0.54

0.63

0.63

9/16

9/16

11/16

3/4

3/4

7/8

7/8

1.1/16

1.1/4

1.1/4

0.52

0.669

0.748

0.886

1.063

1.26

0.96

1.10

0.91

1.18

1.59

2.05

2.17

2.40

2.80

9/16

3/4

3/4

7/8

7/8

1.1/16

1.1/16

1.1/4

1.1/2

1.1/2

9/16

3/4

7/8

1.1/16

1.1/4

1.1/2

0.551

0.748

0.748

0.866

1.063

1.063

1.260

1.496

1.496

04

04

06

06

08

08

10

12

12

16

04

06

08

10

12

16

04

04

06

06

08

10

12

12

16

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

5/8

3/4

3/4

1

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

3/4

1

Item #

Item #

Item #

Code

Code

Code

Thread (T)

Thread (T)

Thread (T)

A (in)

A (in)

A (in)

B (in)

B (in)

B (in)

ES (in)

D (in)

D (in)

CH (in)

CH (in)

CH (in)

Ø Hose

Ø Hose

Ø Hose

dn

dn

dn

size

size

size

in

in

in
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FKOFT Series

ORFS Female Swivel Hydraulic Fittings

FKOF45T

45° ORFS Female Swivel Hydraulic Fitting

FKOF90T

90° ORFS Female Swivel Hydraulic Fitting

The FKOFT Series features straight ORFS (O-Ring Face Seal) female swivel fittings designed for leak-free 
performance in high-pressure hydraulic systems. The flat-face and O-ring combination ensures superior 
sealing, even under vibration or impulse conditions.

The FKOF90T series features a 90-degree ORFS (O-Ring Face Seal) female swivel for sharp directional 
changes in hydraulic lines. It ensures a secure, flat-face seal for leak-free performance under pressure 
and vibration.

09597
09598
09599
09600
09601
09602

09610
09611
09612
09613
09614
09615

09603
09604
09605
09606
09608
09609

FK04-04OFJ
FK06-06OFJ
FK08-08OFJ
FK10-10OFJ
FK12-12OFJ
FK16-16OFJ

FK04-04OF45T
FK06-06OF45T
FK08-08OF45T
FK10-10OF45T
FK12-12OF45T
FK16-16OF45T

FK04-04OF90T
FK06-06OF90T
FK08-08OF90T
FK10-10OF90T
FK12-12OF90T
FK16-16OF90T

6

10

12

16

19

25

6

10

12

16

19

25

6

10

12

16

19

25

9/16”-18

11/16”-16

13/16”-16

1”-14

1.3/16”-12

1.7/16”-12

9/16”-18

11/16”-16

13/16”-16

1”-14

1.3/16”-12

1.7/16”-12

9/16”-18

11/16”-16

13/16”-16

1”-14

1.3/16”-12

1.7/16”-12

1.1

1.26

1.46

1.54

1.76

2.09

1.16

1.40

1.69

2.34

2.38

2.98

1.08

1.24

1.56

2.11

2.24

2.72

0.31

0.37

0.43

0.53

0.57

0.58

0.31

0.37

0.43

0.53

0.57

0.58

0.31

0.37

0.43

0.53

0.57

0.58

0.551

0.669

0.748

0.945

1.181

1.417

0.43

0.45

0.56

0.80

0.90

1.07

0.89

0.98

1.26

1.73

1.89

2.32

0.669

0.866

0.945

1.181

1.417

1.614

11/16

7/8

15/16

1.6/16

1.7/16

1.5/8

11/16

7/8

15/16

1.3/16

1.7/16

1.5/8

04

06

08

10

12

16

04

06

08

10

12

16

04

06

08

10

12

16

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

1

Item #

Item #

Item #

Code

Code

Code

T

Thread (T)

Thread (T)

A (in)

A (in)

A (in)

B (in)

B (in)

B (in)

ES (in)

D (in)

D (in)

CH (in)

CH (in)

CH (in)

Ø Hose

Ø Hose

Ø Hose

dn

dn

dn

size

size

size

in

in

in

The FKOF45T series features a 45-degree ORFS (O-Ring Face Seal) female swivel, designed to provide 
a secure, leak-free connection in angled hydraulic installations. Ideal for systems requiring flexible 
routing without compromising pressure integrity.

HYDRAULIC HOSES HOSE FITTINGS WIPERS & ACCESSORIES OTHER PARTS

Premium Heavy-Duty
Wiper Blade &
Accessories

Windshield Wiper Motor for All Volvo VN Series
Item no. 09530
UPC 6-59806-09530-9



58 59STEEL DOG® • TRUCK PARTS CATALOG • STEELDOGHEAVYDUTY.COM • 2026 STEEL DOG® • TRUCK PARTS CATALOG • STEELDOGHEAVYDUTY.COM • 2026

18” (460mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade

All Season Performance
Premium Heavy-Duty
Wiper Blade
•	 Powder-Coated Rolled Steel
•	 Pre-installed Connector Fits the Majority of Vehicles
•	 Grade-A Rubber Coated with Graphite

Item no. 09532 UPC 6-59806-09532-3

19” (480mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade
Item no. 09533 UPC 6-59806-09533-0

20” (508mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade
Item no. 09534 UPC 6-59806-09534-7

21” (533mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade
Item no. 09535 UPC 6-59806-09535-4

22” (559mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade
Item no. 09536 UPC 6-59806-09536-1

24” (610mm) Premium Heavy-Duty Wiper Blade
Item no. 09537 UPC 6-59806-09537-8

OTHER PARTS WIPER BLADES

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES

756 pcs Mini & Standard Car Fuses Assortment Kit2 Guage 22’ Booster Cables

Item no. 09558 UPC 6-59806-09558-3Item no. 09370 UPC 6-59806-09370-1
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Cargo Bar 89”-104”
Item no. 11809
UPC 6-59806-11809-1

Heavy-Duty Decking Beam
Item no. 45379
UPC 6-59806-45379-6

35” Fifth Wheel Pin Puller
Item no. 45369
UPC 6-59806-45369-7

Chrome Combination Winch Bar
Item no. 45377
UPC 6-59806-45377-2

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES CARGO CONTROL TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES

12’ Ratchet Tie Downs

12’ E-Track Ratchet Strap

30’ Flat Hook Ratchet Strap Braided Utility Rope Rope Tie Off with Spring Fitting

15’ Ratchet Strap

16’ E-Track Ratchet Strap

30’ Winch Strap

36’ Winch Strap

Item no. 45005
UPC 6-59806-45005-4

Item no. 45946
UPC 6-59806-45946-0

Item no. 45948
UPC 6-59806-45948-4

Item no. 45055
UPC 6-59806-45055-9

Item no. 45009
UPC 6-59806-45009-2

Item no. 45006
UPC 6-59806-45006-1

Item no. 45947
UPC 6-59806-45947-7

Item no. 00350
UPC 6-59806-00350-2

Item no. 00351
UPC 6-59806-00351-9

CARGO CONTROL
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Binder Locking Device
Item no. 45008
UPC 6-59806-45008-5

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES

4” Corner Protector

Fontaine Spring Kit Low Profile Undermount Weld On 
Standard Truck Winch 4”

10pk 4” Corner Protector

8” x 8” x 11” Corner Protector 8” x 8” x 24” Corner Protector
Item no. 45448
UPC 6-59806-45448-9

Item no. 09794 UPC 6-59806-09794-5
Item no. 09793 UPC 6-59806-09793-8

Item no. 45376
UPC 6-59806-45376-5

Item no. 45372
UPC 6-59806-45372-3

Item no. 45373
UPC 6-59806-45373-4

Fifth Wheel Lock

Item no. 45339
UPC 6-59806-45339-0

CARGO CONTROL

3” Magnetic Flag Holder
Item no. 45056
UPC 6-59806-45056-6

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIESSAFETY EQUIPMENT

Class 3 Safety Shirt

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Heavy-duty Bungee Hooks (Orange)

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Grommets (Orange)

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Wooden Dowel (Orange)

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Wooden Dowel (Red)

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Grommets (Red)

18” x 18” Vinyl Safety Flag with 
Heavy-duty Bungee Hooks (Red)

Item no. 45067
UPC 6-59806-45067-2

Item no. 45048
UPC 6-59806-45048-1

Item no. 45049
UPC 6-59806-45049-8

Item no. 45050
UPC 6-59806-45050-4

Item no. 45053
UPC 6-59806-45053-5

Item no. 45054
UPC 6-59806-45054-2

MEDIUM | Item no.45832 
UPC 6-59806-45832-6

LARGE | Item no.45833 UPC 
6-59806-45833-3

X LARGE | Item no.45831 
UPC 6-59806-45831-9

2X LARGE | Item no.45836 
UPC 6-59806-45836-4

3X LARGE | Item no.45835 
UPC 6-59806-45835-7

4X LARGE | Item no.45834 
UPC 6-59806-45834-0
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TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES AIR TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

50’ PVC Air Hose3-in-1 Rubber Air Hose Electrical
Cable Wrap 12’ Air Line Hose

Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

Tire Inflator Hose Kit

Item no. 09011
UPC 6-59806-09011-3Item no. 00320

UPC 6-59806-00320-5

Item no. 45057
UPC 6-59806-45057-3

Item no. 00347
UPC 6-59806-00347-2

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Triangle Kit

Item no. 45380
UPC 6-59806-45380-2

Solid Rubber Heavy Duty Wheel 
Chock with Eyebolt S-C01

Reinforced Rubber Heavy Duty 
Dock Bumper S-0801

Item no. 09522 UPC 6-59806-09522-4 Item no. 09521 UPC 6-59806-09521-7

11” Crank Handle Horizontal

15” Crank Handle

11” Crank Handle Vertical

21” Crank Handle

21” Crank Handle Vertical

Item no. 09799
UPC 6-59806-09799-0

Item no. 09367
UPC 6-59806-09367-1

Part no. MIFAB-22
Item no. 09798
UPC 6-59806-09798-3

Item no. 09368
UPC 6-59806-09368-8

Part no. MIFAB-24
Item no. 09797
UPC 6-59806-09797-6

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIESSHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
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TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES SHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

24” Hard Bristle Broom

Lobby Broom Spray Mop

Spray Mop Pad

18” Soft Bristle Broom24” Soft Bristle Broom

44 gal Grey Duramold Dome Top 44 gal Grey Brute Trash Can

Whisk Broom and Dustpan

Item no. 45039
UPC 6-59806-45039-9

Item no. 33600
UPC 6-59806-33600-6

Item no. 45389
UPC 6-59806-45389-5

Item no. 45390
UPC 6-59806-45390-1

Item no. 45040
UPC 6-59806-45040-5

Item no. 45038
UPC 6-59806-45038-2

Item no. 34006
UPC 6-59806-34006-5

Item no. 34005
UPC 6-59806-34005-8

Item no. 45007
UPC 6-59806-45007-8

8” Squeegee Head

60” Wooden Handle 30” Plastic Handle 60” Steel Pole

10” Squeegee Head 20” Plastic Handle

Item no. 59001
UPC 6-59806-59001-9

Item no. 59004
UPC 6-59806-59004-0

Item no. 59012
UPC 6-59806-59012-5

Item no. 59007
UPC 6-59806-59007-1

Item no. 59005
UPC 6-59806-59005-7

Item no. 59003
UPC 6-59806-59003-3

Latex-Free Nitrile Gloves

LARGE
Item no.60040 UPC 6-59806-60040-4

X LARGE
Item no.60041 UPC 6-59806-60041-1

TRUCK STOP SUPPLIESSHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
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TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES SHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

6pk 14” x 17” Terry Towels

24pk 16” x 16” Microfiber Cloth

12pc Assorted Falsa Blankets

10pk 14” x 16” Shop Towels

24pk 16” x 16” Microfiber Cloth

4pk 16” x 16” Microfiber Towels

24pk 16” x 16” Microfiber Cloth

Item no. 51049
UPC 6-59806-51049-9

Item no. 51045
UPC 6-59806-51045-1

Item no. 63996
UPC 6-59806-63996-1

Item no. 51047
UPC 6-59806-51047-5

Item no. 51031
UPC 6-59806-51031-4

Item no. 51038
UPC 6-59806-51038-3

Item no. 51039
UPC 6-59806-51039-0

24pk 14” x 16” Shop Towels

Item no. 51126
UPC 6-59806-51126-7

Industrial Strength Pallet Shrink Wrap

18” x 1,043’

40” Auto Open Close Umbrella 52” Golf Umbrella 48” Hi-Vis Trim Umbrella

Item no. 45321
UPC 6-59806-45321-5

Item no. 45544
UPC 6-59806-45544-8

Item no. 45546
UPC 6-59806-45546-2

SHOP & MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES TRUCK STOP SUPPLIES

Plastic Dolly with Wheels Plastic Dolly without Wheels

Item no. 34094
UPC 6-59806-34094-2

Item no. 34095
UPC 6-59806-34095-9

24 PCS 12” Black Cable Tie; Max Bundle Diameter 3.2”

12 PCS 15” Black Cable Tie; Max Bundle Diameter: 3.9”

6 PCS 18” Black Cable Tie; Max Bundle Diameter: 4.7”

Item no. 09356 UPC 6-59806-09356-5

Item no. 09357 UPC 6-59806-09357-2

Item no. 09358 UPC 6-59806-09358-9
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